SHRI VISHNU ENGINEERING COLLEGE FOR WOMEN::BHIMAVARAM

(AUTONOMOUS)

DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING

Lab Carpet Area

Number of Computers
Number of Terminals in LAN
Number of Switches
Operating System

Softwares Installed

Power Backup

Configuration

CYBER PRIDE LAB

:142.4 sqm
172

172

14

: Ubuntu

: Code Blocks, JDK 1.8, Python 3.0, LibreOffice, MySQL,

Oracle SQL Developer, Apache Tomcat Server, Firefox, Packet
Tracer.

: 120KVA CYBER POWER

: Core i713th gen.13700,Q670 chipset,

16 GB RAM Single Dim, 512 GB SDD NVME,
21.5” Monitor, Keyboard, and Mouse, HP 400G9



